112
MTAx
LINECOD
Absolute magnetic tape
environmental specifications
Protection: IP67
Operating temperature range: -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
Storage temperature range: -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)

- /Sxxx
d
Order code
a TAPE LENGTH
1 = 1 m
2 = 2 m
3 = 3 m
4 = 4 m
5 = 5 m
6 = 6 m
7 = 7 m
8,2 = 8,2 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
40 = ±40 µm/m
c COVER STRIP
1 = supplied
d custom version
MTA1
MTA5
- XX
a
- XX
b
- X
c
- /Sxxx
d
Order code
a LENGTH
0,1 = 0,1 m
0,2 = 0,2 m
... = ...
0,5 = 0,5 m
1,0 = 1,0 m
1,5 = 1,5 m
... = ...
4,5 = 4,5 m
5,1 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
50 = ±35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied (only MTA5)
d custom version
Order code
a TAPE LENGTH (measuring length)
MTAX-280 = 280 mm (ML = 200)
MTAX-380 = 380 mm (ML = 300)
MTAX-680 = 680 mm (ML = 600)
MTAZ-1330 = 1330 mm (ML = 1250)
b ACCURACY CLASS
50 = ± 35μm/m
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
Product combination: SMAX + MTAX, SMAZ + MTAZ
MTAX - XXX
MTAZ - XXXX
a
- XX
b
- X
c
Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it
Document release Date Description
1.1 29.10.2020 MTA2 order code updated (removed 0 from cover strip)